
LOT 18 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 855-102, 879-741, 949-2

MORRIS CHRISTOPHER NOEL
169 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4185

15-4S-16-03023-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/19/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

210,087
4,256
35,000

249,343
26,683

222,660
HX HB 51,411

171,249
249,343

0

252,335

1442/1865 7/14/2021 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT KYLE B

MORRIS CHRISTOPHER 

1162/2324 11/21/2008 WD Q I 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL B MARION

KYLE & SARA WRIGHT
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000049404 Roof Replacement 26,623 03/12/2024

13743 SFR 245 03/10/1998

2022HX Base Yr

169 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,102 123.3886 138.20 290,496 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.68 72.32

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1714

BAS 245 100 245 24,487

BAS 1,469 100 1,469 146,821

FGR 578 55 318 31,783

FOP 234 30 70 6,996

2,526 2,102 210,087

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S25 E12 S3 E39 N3 N12 E2 N6 E3 N7 W7 W19
N5 W6 S5 $
FGR=[ORIG=27,25] E25 N25 W20 S7 W3 S6 W2 S12 $
BAS=[ORIG=25,0] N11 W25 S6 E6 S5 E19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,28] S6 E39 N6 W39 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,364.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,046

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1998 1998 3 75 810

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4,256

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


